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SprintFlagy dim. 01/07/2018 15:07
Résultats SPORTident créé par: OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

Pl     Nom                               Temps                                                                                                                                
 
 
 
sprint  (16)                                                                  
                                                      1(37)    2(33)    3(34)    4(35)    5(32)    6(43)    7(44)   8(31)   9(40)  10(39)   11(38)   12(41)   13(42)  14(36)  
                                                     15(45)        A                                                                                                          
 
1      Sophie DUVERNEY                   21:13         0:33     1:13     2:39     5:24     8:15    10:17    11:30   12:24   13:51   14:11    17:03    18:35    20:12   20:32  
                                                       0:33     0:40     1:26     2:45     2:51     2:02     1:13    0:54    1:27    0:20     2:52     1:32     1:37    0:20  
                                                      21:04    21:13             15:14                                                                                        
                                                       0:32     0:09               *42                                                                                        
2      Francois SENTAGNE                 23:21         0:38     1:24     3:22     6:30     9:45    12:11    13:37   14:40   16:24   16:40    18:45    20:33    22:29   22:48  
       7701IF CSA CNSD                                 0:38     0:46     1:58     3:08     3:15     2:26     1:26    1:03    1:44    0:16     2:05     1:48     1:56    0:19  
                                                      23:12    23:21                                                                                                          
                                                       0:24     0:09                                                                                                          
3      Maxime D'HARBOULLE                24:17         0:28     1:07     2:35     7:03    10:33    13:11    14:37   15:37   17:23   17:38    19:36    21:29    23:25   23:43  
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             0:28     0:39     1:28     4:28     3:30     2:38     1:26    1:00    1:46    0:15     1:58     1:53     1:56    0:18  
                                                      24:07    24:17                                                                                                          
                                                       0:24     0:10                                                                                                          
4      Camille SENTAGNE                  24:44         0:31     1:15     3:01     6:00     9:32    12:11    13:42   14:45   16:41   16:57    19:31    21:37    23:46   24:06  
       7701IF CSA CNSD                                 0:31     0:44     1:46     2:59     3:32     2:39     1:31    1:03    1:56    0:16     2:34     2:06     2:09    0:20  
                                                      24:34    24:44                                                                                                          
                                                       0:28     0:10                                                                                                          
4      Patrice DELAVEAU                  24:44         0:33     1:16     2:44     5:15     8:40    11:18    12:49   14:06   16:01   16:29    19:11    21:23    23:47   24:09  
       7722IF ASSAP 77                                 0:33     0:43     1:28     2:31     3:25     2:38     1:31    1:17    1:55    0:28     2:42     2:12     2:24    0:22  
                                                      24:32    24:44                                                                                                          
                                                       0:23     0:12                                                                                                          
6      Jean-Marc ROBBE                   26:20         0:48     1:57     3:56     7:55    10:36    12:55    14:15   15:18   16:57   17:20    19:25    23:24    25:18   25:43  
       7723IF ANSA                                     0:48     1:09     1:59     3:59     2:41     2:19     1:20    1:03    1:39    0:23     2:05     3:59     1:54    0:25  
                                                      26:09    26:20                                                                                                          
                                                       0:26     0:11                                                                                                          
7      Olivier MOREL                     26:39         0:47     1:29     3:05     6:07     9:47    12:41    14:13   15:43   17:33   18:20    20:49    23:10    25:37   26:03  
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             0:47     0:42     1:36     3:02     3:40     2:54     1:32    1:30    1:50    0:47     2:29     2:21     2:27    0:26  
                                                      26:28    26:39                                                                                                          
                                                       0:25     0:11                                                                                                          
8      Yves PEKER                        27:35         0:43     1:32     3:16     6:41    10:44    13:41    15:25   16:40   18:41   19:08    21:37    23:59    26:18   26:44  
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             0:43     0:49     1:44     3:25     4:03     2:57     1:44    1:15    2:01    0:27     2:29     2:22     2:19    0:26  
                                                      27:25    27:35                                                                                                          
                                                       0:41     0:10                                                                                                          
9      Carole RINTJEMA                   29:28         0:43     1:30     3:38     6:55    11:29    14:28    16:17   17:46   19:57   20:23    22:55    25:36    28:21   28:47  
       7719IF ERCO                                     0:43     0:47     2:08     3:17     4:34     2:59     1:49    1:29    2:11    0:26     2:32     2:41     2:45    0:26  
                                                      29:15    29:28                                                                                                          
                                                       0:28     0:13                                                                                                          
10     Alexis DELAVEAU                   32:37         0:30     1:07     2:45     5:46    10:35    14:26    16:36   18:15   21:07   21:34    24:40    28:10    31:18   31:48  
       7722IF ASSAP 77                                 0:30     0:37     1:38     3:01     4:49     3:51     2:10    1:39    2:52    0:27     3:06     3:30     3:08    0:30  
                                                      32:23    32:37                                                                                                          
                                                       0:35     0:14                                                                                                          
11     Gilbert MARTIN                    34:12         1:12     2:03     4:36     8:30    14:00    17:59    20:24   21:52   24:16   24:34    27:22    30:25    32:55   33:20  
       9404IF AS IGN                                   1:12     0:51     2:33     3:54     5:30     3:59     2:25    1:28    2:24    0:18     2:48     3:03     2:30    0:25  
                                                      33:58    34:12                                                                                                          
                                                       0:38     0:14                                                                                                          
12     Ariel BENITO                      37:45         0:43     1:31     3:52     7:31    14:02    17:31    19:35   21:13   23:58   24:22    27:59    32:57    36:21   36:53  
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             0:43     0:48     2:21     3:39     6:31     3:29     2:04    1:38    2:45    0:24     3:37     4:58     3:24    0:32  
                                                      37:31    37:45                                                                                                          
                                                       0:38     0:14                                                                                                          
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13     Lola DESCAZAUX                    49:20         1:08     2:04     5:06    10:45    15:57    22:12    25:48   28:53   31:25   32:11    38:12    42:36    47:11   47:54  
       7715IF AS SAMOIS                                1:08     0:56     3:02     5:39     5:12     6:15     3:36    3:05    2:32    0:46     6:01     4:24     4:35    0:43  
                                                      48:57    49:20                                                                                                          
                                                       1:03     0:23                                                                                                          
 
       Mélanie PEKER                     pm            1:00     1:48     3:31     9:29    15:04    -----    -----   -----   -----   -----    -----    -----    -----   -----  
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             1:00     0:48     1:43     5:58     5:35                                                                               
                                                      -----                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                                                              
       Alice GUERINI                     pm            1:05     2:02     4:46    10:02    16:46    22:03    25:37   29:25   33:52   37:05    42:50    -----    49:03   49:47  
       7719IF ERCO                                     1:05     0:57     2:44     5:16     6:44     5:17     3:34    3:48    4:27    3:13     5:45              6:13    0:44  
                                                      50:48    51:04             39:05                                                                                        
                                                       1:01     0:16               *41                                                                                        
       Robin GUERINI                     pm            1:24     4:45    -----    -----    -----    -----    -----   -----   -----   -----    -----    -----    -----   -----  
       7719IF ERCO                                     1:24     3:21                                                                                                          
                                                      -----     8:48                                                                                                          
                                                                4:03                                                                                                          
 
 
 
découverte  (4)                                                               
                                                      1(44)    2(37)    3(33)    4(34)    5(31)    6(40)    7(39)   8(41)   9(38)  10(42)   11(36)   12(45)        A          
 
1      Iwen MOREL                        33:00         1:55     3:44     6:56    10:49    17:56    21:27    21:47   24:30   28:45   31:18    32:01    32:47    33:00          
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             1:55     1:49     3:12     3:53     7:07     3:31     0:20    2:43    4:15    2:33     0:43     0:46     0:13          
2      Franck DELETANG                   34:20         2:23     4:02     6:43    10:56    16:30    20:38    21:11   24:10   29:04   31:47    32:54    33:59    34:20          
                                                       2:23     1:39     2:41     4:13     5:34     4:08     0:33    2:59    4:54    2:43     1:07     1:05     0:21          
3      Gaelle LE MOAL                    34:46         1:48     3:29     6:12    10:28    16:02    20:06    20:50   23:38   28:38   31:55    33:03    34:24    34:46          
                                                       1:48     1:41     2:43     4:16     5:34     4:04     0:44    2:48    5:00    3:17     1:08     1:21     0:22          
4      romane DESCAZAUX                  45:40         1:51     4:03     6:21    11:33    19:08    24:06    25:00   27:46   36:41   42:11    43:59    45:22    45:40          
       7715IF AS SAMOIS                                1:51     2:12     2:18     5:12     7:35     4:58     0:54    2:46    8:55    5:30     1:48     1:23     0:18          
 
 
 


